721 SECURITY FORCES SQUADRON

MISSION

The 721 Security Forces Squadron is responsible for protecting the overall security of the people and priority resources at Cheyenne Mountain Air Force Station. The squadron's motto is to provide world-class force protection with "Pride and Integrity".

The security forces mission is to safeguard and defend resources as well as providing management and oversight of the base information security and industrial security programs to prevent compromise of classified information. It also register vehicles and provide law enforcement for the people there. Lastly, it has an air base defense mission committed to worldwide deployment

LINEAGE

721 Security Forces Squadron

STATIONS

Cheyenne Mountain AFS, CO

ASSIGNMENTS

COMMANDERS

Maj W. Hankammer

HONORS

Service Streamers

Campaign Streamers

Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers

Decorations

EMBLEM

MOTTO)
--------------	---

NICKNAME

OPERATIONS

Air Force Lineage and Honors Created: 16 Jun 2020 Updated:

Sources

Air Force Historical Research Agency. U.S. Air Force. Maxwell AFB, AL.